
Interconnection and Net Metering of
Customer-Owned  Generation

Calendar Year 2009

Name of Utility City of Fort Meade
Contact: Fred Hilliard

Title: City Manager
Telephone: (863) 285-1100 ext. 232

E-Mail: fhilliard@cityoffortmeade.com

Date: February 9,2010
We do not have any net metering customers at this time.

Mobile # 352-494-3288

Customer # County

Renewa
ble 

Technol
ogy 

utilized

kW 
Capacity 

(DC) 
100%

Gross 
Power 
Rating  
(AC) 
85%

Intercon
nect 
Date

Total Energy 
Payment Made 
to Customer for 
Calendar Year

Total Energy 
Payment Made to 
Customer Since: 
{insert date utility 

odopted net 
metering policy}

1
2
3
4
5

Total 0.00 0.00 -$              -$                  

Customer #

TOTAL 
kWh 

Custome
r 

Delivere
d to 
Grid

Jan-09 Feb-09 Mar-09 Apr-09 May-09 Jun-09 Jul-09 Aug-09 Sep-09 Oct-09 Nov-09 Dec-09

1 -        
2 -        
3 -        
4 -        
5 -        

TOTAL kWh ‐           



Customer #

TOTAL 
kWh 

Delivere
d to 

Custome
r

Jan-09 Feb-09 Mar-09 Apr-09 May-09 Jun-09 Jul-09 Aug-09 Sep-09 Oct-09 Nov-09 Dec-09

1 -        
2 -        
3 -        
4 -        
5 -        

TOTAL kWh               -   


